

MACC 109 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-0841 -2022

Order no 21

dt.28 .08.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira and reply of showcause.

Reply of showcause is found fit and proper and is accepted.

Petitioner files postal track report.

The case is adjourned.

To 21 .11.2025 for app of the Ops.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri